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CAVA cAN PETIT 119 KR / 555 KR
MACABEO, PARELLADA
MANDOIS BRUT ORIGINE 159 KR / 855 KR

CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR, PINOT MEUNIER

CUCKOO’S NEST NOTHING SHOCKS ME, I'M A SCIENTIST 95 KR

MELLERUDS PILSNER 4,8 % DRAFT 40CL 79 KR
GRAPE FLOW 159 KR
PINK PEPPER GIN, LYCHEE LIQUEUR, GRAPE FRUIT SHRUB, HONEY, LIME
ABSINTINI 146 KR
ABSINTHE, UMESHU, FALERNUM, LIME, MINT & PLUM BITTER

DRY MARTINI 155 KR
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SPARKLING WINES
SPAIN, BARCELONA
Cava, Can Petit
Macabeo, Parellada

FRANCE, CHAMPAGNE

Mandois, Brut Origine
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

ROSE WINES

AUSTRIA, NIEDEROSTERREICH, KAMPTAL
Jurtschitsch Rosé vom Zweigelt
Zweigelt

WHITE WINES

FRANCE, COTES DE GASCOGNE

Domaine Saint-Lannes, Signature
Gros-Mangseng, Ugni-Blanc

FRANCE, BOURGOGNE

Chablis, Domaine Chevallier
Chardonnay

Macon-Prissé, Geuegnon Remond
Chardonnay

GERMANY, NAHE

Gut Hermannsberg
Riesling

GERMANY, RHEINGAU

R3, Corvers Kauter
Riesling

AUSTRIA, KAMPTAL

Jurtschitsch, Stein (Orgonic)
Griner Veltliner

SPAIN, RIAS BAIXAS
Castro Valdes
Albarifio

SPAIN, CASTILLA Y LEON
Bodegas José Pariente
Verdejo

119 KR

159 KR

125 KR

119 KR

135 KR

115 KR

120 KR

115 KR

125 KR

135 KR

125 KR

555 KR

855 KR

525 KR

4395 KR

625 KR

525 KR

555 KR

525 KR

595 KR

625 KR

595 KR




NEW ZEALAND, MARLBOROUGH
The Crossings, Awatere Valley

Sauvignon Blanc

RED WINES

FRANCE, RHONE

La Ferme du Mont, Stephane Vedeau
Grenache, Syrah

FRANCE, BORDEAUX

Dauzac, Chateau Dauzac
Cabarnet Sauvignon, Merlot
FRANCE, BEAUJOLAIS

Beaujolais-Village, Stephane Aviron
Gamay

SPAIN, MALLORCA

Muac!, Anima Negra
Callet, Manto Negre, Cabernet Sauvignon

ITALY, VENETO

Ripasso della Valpolicella, IGT, Pagus Bisano
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

ITALY, PIEMONTE

Barbera d’Alba, Marcarini

Barbera

USA, LODI

Three Finger Jack Old Wine
Zinfandel

NEW ZEALAND, MARLBORGOUGH

Giesen Estaote
Pinot Noir

135 KR

135 KR

135 KR

115 KR

130 KR

130 KR

120 KR

130 KR

130 KR

625 KR

635 KR

635 KR

525 KR

595 KR

595 KR

540 KR

595 KR

595 KR




SPARKLING WINES
SPAIN

WINES BY BOTTLE

Coava, Can Petit 555 KR
Macabeo, Farellada

FRANCE

Mandois, Brut Origine 85541500/2900 KR
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Veuve Clicqout 3L Jeroboom 3995 KR
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Louis Roederer Cristal 2995/5990 KR
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Bollinger Special Cuvée 1085 KR
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Bruno Paillord-Reims-Premier Cuvée Rosé 1395 KR

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

ROSE WINES
AUSTRIA

NIEDEROSTERREICH, KAMPTAL
Jurtschitsch Rosé vom Zweigelt 525 KR
Zweigelt

FRANCE
PROVENCE

Domaine Tropez, Sublime Cétes de Provence 655/1300 KR
Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah

WHITE WINES

FRANCE

COTES DE GASCOGNE
Domaine Saint-Lannes, Signature 465 KR
Gros-Mangseng, Ugni-Blanc

BOURGOGNE

Macon-Prissé, Geuegnon Remond 525 KR
Chardonnay

Domaine Anne Gros, Bourgogne Blanc 795 KR

Aligoté




WINES BY BOTTLE

BOURGOGNE
Choablis, Domaine Chevallier
Chardonnay

Bourgogne Blanc, Cachat-Ocquidant
Chardonnay

ITALY

PIEMONTE
Malvira

Roero Arnais

FRIULI YENEZIA GIULIA
Fruili DOC, Di Lenardo
Pinot Grigio

SICILY
Etna Bionco, Tenuta Benonti
Carricante

SPAIN

RIAS BAIXAS
Castro Valdes
Albarifio

CASTILLA Y LEON
Bodegas José Pariente
Verdejo

625 KR

655 KR

695 KR

545 KR

795 KR

625 KR

595 KR




WINES BY BOTTLE

GERMANY

NAHE

Gut Hermannsberg
Riesling

RHEINGAU
R3, Corvers Kauter
Riesling

AUSTRIA

KAMPTAL

Jurtschitsch, Stein (Organic)
Griner Veltliner

NEW ZEALAND

MARLBOROUGH

The Crossings, Awatere Valley
Sauvignon Blanc

555 KR

525 KR

595 KR

625 KR




WINES BY BOTTLE

RED WINES
FRANCE
BOURGOGNE

Chorey-les-Beaune, Domaine Coachat-Ocquidant
Pinot Noir

BEAUJOLAIS
Beaujolais-Village, Stephane Aviron
Gamay

RHONE
La Ferme du Mont, Stephane Vedeau
Grenache, Syrah

La Ferme du Mont, La Rif Vacqueryras, Stephane Vedeou
Grenache, Mourvedre, Syrah

Crozes-Hermitage, Stephane Vedeou
Syrah

BORDEAUX
Choteau Amenieu D’Albret, Diamont
Merlot, Malbec

Dauzac, Choteau Dauzac
Cabarnet Sauvignon, Merlot

SPAIN
MALLORCA

Muac!, Amina Negra
Callet, Manto Negre, Cabernet Sauvignon

TORO
Prima, Bodegas Maurodos
Tempranillo, Garnacha

RUBERA DEL DUERO

El Sueco, Bodega Virtus
Tempranillo

855 KR

525 KR

620 KR

845 KR

955 KR

595 KR

635 KR

595 KR

655 KR

825 KR




ITALY

WINES BY BOTTLE

Barolo, Enzo Boglietti 995 KR
Nebbiolo

Barbera d’Alba, Marcarini 540 KR
Barbera

Barbaresco, Fontanafredda 675 KR
Nebbiolo

Langhe Nebbiolo, Mauro Molino 755 KR
Nebbiolo

VENETO

Ripasso della Valpolicella, IGT, Pagus Bisano 595 KR
Corvina, Carinone, Rondinella

SICILY
Etna Rosso, Tenuta Benanti 725 KR
Nerello Mascalese, Nerello Cappuccio

USA
LODI
Three Finger Jack Old Wine 595 KR
Zinfandel

NEW ZEALAND
MARLBOROUGH

Giesen Estate 595 KR
Pinot Noir




BEER & GIDER
DRAFT BEER 40CL

MELLERUDS BRYGGERI — Pilsner &4,5%

BRUTAL BREWING - Tail of a Whale, Wheat Ale 4,8%
BRUTAL BREWING - A ship Ffull of TPALS 8%
GOTLANDS BRYGGERI ~ Sleepy Bulldog, Pale Ale 4,8%

LOCAL BEER FROM GOTHENBURG

VEGA - Nothing Shock's me, I'm a Scientist 5,1% 33cl
VEGA - Azalea Lager 5,2% 33cl

YEGA — Dession IPA 4,3% 33c|

VEGA - Shoreline APA 5,6% 33cl

BEERBLIOTEK - New England IPA/West Coast IPA/
Pilsner/Stout/Sour Ale 33cl

BEERBLIOTEK - Life Hack, Pale Ale 5,5% 33cl (gluten free)
SPIKE - Gremlins Sour Ale 5,8% 33cl

SPIKE - Infernal IPA 6,4% 44cl

SPIKE - Offensive IPA 6,4% 44cl

BEER BY BOTTLE

MARIESTADS BRYGGERI ~ Export 5,3% 50cl
MARIESTADS BRYGGERI - Continental 4,2%
MIKKELLER - Pale Ale 4,6% 33cl (gluten free)

CIDER
BRISKA ~ Pear Cider 4,5% 33cl
BRISKA - Demi-Sec, Apple, Peach & Riesling 4,5% 33cl

79 KR
85 KR
85 KR
91 KR

95 KR
95 KR
95 KR
95 KR

95 KR
95 KR
95 KR

119 KR
119 KR

85 KR
68 KR
85 KR

72 KR
72 KR




NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAG

MOCKTAILS

VEGN =ikosy iIPA OB 3 3c|

MIKKELLER - Drink’in the sun, Americon Wheat Ale 0,3% 33cl
BRISKA - Pear Cider 0,5% 33cl

BRISKA - Demi-Sec, Apple, Peach & Riesling 0,5% 33cl
TOSELLI ~ Spumante sparkling wine O,3%

SOFT DRINKS
LEMONADE, GBG SODA 33CL
Limoncello Soda/Habanero Cola

LEMONADE, KIVIKS MUSTERI 27,5CL
Rhubarb & Vanillo/LLemon

BLASK, GBG SODA 33CL
Lemon & elderflower (sugar free) /Coca Cola & lime

JUICE - Apple/Orange/Cranberry/Pineapple
GINGER BEER 27,5CL
S0DA 33CL - Coca Cola/Cola Zero/Fanta/Sprite

WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO - Sparkling water 75cl
AQUA PANNA - Still water 75cl

LOKA - Sparkling water 33cl

99 KR
68 KR
68 KR
58 KR
58 KR
82 KR

62 KR

58 KR

52 KR

38 KR
95 KR
42 KR

65 KR
65 KR
42 KR




GIN

SPIRITS & LIQUEUR

Wet City Spirits Ombibulous Organic Gin
Wet City Spirits Amicitia Organic Gin
Wet City Spirits Valeré Organic Gin
Skrea Backe Dry Gin

Skrea Backe Ocean Strength Gin
Herno Swedish Excellence

Herné Old Tom’s

Herné Navy Strenght

Hernd Juinper Cask

Herno Sloe Gin

Hernd Sipping Gin 2019

Herné Pink BTL Gin

Stockholms Branneri

Stockholms Branneri = Ook Gin
Stockholms Branneri - Pink Gin

Kyré Napue

Hellstrom

Skagerrok

Kydén Distillery Dry Gin

Képenhomn Klassisk Gin

GREAT BRITAIN

Hayman's Old Tom
Plymouth Black Friars
Sipsmith’s London Dry
Sipsmith’s VIOP Gin
Tanqueray Export Strenght
Tanqueray TEN
Tanqueray Rangpur
Tanqueray Sevilla
Hendrick’s

Old English
Brockman'’s

Mermaid Gin

STANDARD MEASURE 4CL

KR/CL

36 KR
36 KR
40 KR
36 KR
40 KR
36 KR

40 KR
40 KR
44 KR
40 KR
49 KR
40 KR
36 KR
36 KR
36 KR

40 KR
36 KR
36 KR
36 KR
36 KR

36 KR
33 KR
33 KR
42 KR
31 KR
36 KR
33 KR
33 KR
33 KR
36 KR
39 KR
39 KR




SPIRITS & LIQUEUR

GIN_ KR/CL
FRANCE

Audemus Pink Pepper Gin 36 KR
Audemus Umami 42 KR
G'Vine June Wild Peach 36 KR
Nouaison Reserve 42 KR
Grezon Gin 36 KR
Gin-Gold 1999.9 49 KR
GREAT BRITAIN

Hayman's Old Tom 36 KR
Plymouth Black Friars 33 KR
Sipsmith’s London Dry 33 KR
Sipsmith’s VIOP Gin 42 KR
Tanqueray Export Strenght 31 KR
Tanqueray TEN 36 KR
Tanqueray Rangpur 33 KR
Tanqueray Sevilla 33 KR
Hendrick’s 33 KR
Old English 36 KR
Brockman'’s 39 KR
Mermaid Gin 39 KR
ITALY

Panarea Gin 30 KR
Ginato 36 KR
SPAIN

Gin Mare 36 KR
Mahén Gin 36 KR
NETHERLANDS

Nolet’s Gin 49 KR
STANDARD MEASURE 4CL




GIN_

GERMANY
Monkey 47
Elephant Gin
The Illusionist
Knut Hansen

AUSTRALIA
West Wind, The Cutlass
West Wind, Broadside

JAPAN
Roku Gin

BRAZIL

Amazzoni Rio Negro
Amazzoni Dry Gin

STANDARD MEASURE 4CL

SPIRITS & LIQUEUR

KR/CL

40 KR
40 KR
36 KR
39 KR

36 KR
36 KR

37 KR

42 KR
36 KR




SPIRITS & LIQUEUR

WHISKEY KR/CL
High Coast Destillery, Alv 39 KR
High Coast Destillery, Hav 39 KR
High Coost Destillery, Berg 39 KR
High Coast Destillery, Timmer 39 KR
Ardbeg 10yo 42 KR
Lagavulin 16yo 47 KR
Talisker Storm 42 KR
Tullomore DEW 32 KR
Johnnie Walker Black Label 32 KR
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 120 KR
MacAllon Double Ook 12yo 42 KR
Highlond Park 12yo 36 KR
Highlond Park 18yo 59 KR
Highland Park 25yo 250 KR
Kurayoshi 12yo 59 KR
Kirin Fuji-Sanroku 61 KR
Bulleit Bourbon 32 KR
Bulleit Rye 32 KR
Colonel EH Talor, Single Barrel Bourbon 61 KR
Blantons Gold Edition Bourbon 49 KR
Bowsaw Straight Kentucky 34 KR
Rittenhouse Rye 38 KR
COGNAC/CALVADOS

Hennessy VS 36 KR
Martell Cordon Bleu 75 KR
Rémy Martin XO 92 KR
Coquerel XO Calvados 49 KR
Lemorton REserve Calvados 40 KR
GRAPPA

Marolo Barbera 47 KR
Romano Levi Moscato 56 KR
Grappa Di Amarone Musella 36 KR
Poli Grappa Sarpa 33 KR
Poli Grappa Amorosa di Settembre 61 KR
Jacopo Poli Grappa di Sassicaia 72 KR
STANDARD MEASURE 4CL




SPIRITS & LIQUEUR

RUM KR/CL

Zacopa 23yo 42 KR
Appelton Estate 12yo 32 KR
Appelton Estate 21yo 110 KR
Rhum J.M. XO 42 KR
Clairin Vaval 40 KR
Matusalem 36 KR
Puntacana Esplendido 46 KR
Serum Ancon 10yo 46 KR
Pussers Navy Rum Gunpowder Proof 44 KR
Santisima Trinidad 15yo 52 KR

Smith & Cross 48 KR

TEQUILA/MEZCAL

Don Julio Blanco 36 KR
Don Julio Reposado 38 KR

Don Julio Anejo 40 KR
Topanito Mezcal Artesanal 46 KR
Clande Sotol 61 KR
AQUAVIT

Linie Aquavit 32 KR
O.P Andersen 32 KR
Aalborg Taffel 32 KR
Aalborg Jubileum 32 KR
Wet City Kusten 32 KR
VODKA_

Pure Green - Sweden 32 KR
Snow Queen - France 46 KR
Hoku ~ Japan 42 KR
STANDARD MEASURE 4CL




